Bring Back British Rail

Year 05 Accounts

6 April 2014 - 5 April 2015

Year 04 Balance

Income

Interest
Merchandise Sales
Membership
Donations

Total

Expenditure

PayPal Fees

Postage

Stickers / Leaflets
Badges

Rail Card Wallets
Stationery

Website Costs
Marketing / Facebook
Travel Expenses
Power For The People Badges
Donation to Stop TTIP
Donation to Riseup
Total

Year 05 Balance

£4,313.83

£4.69
£4,807.46
£299.00
£6,491.50
£11,602.65

£418.83
£469.71
£1,640.28
£676.00
£372.00
£75.09
£309.59
£6,131.38
£73.10
£254.20
£50.00
£50.00
£10,520.18

£5,396.30



