## Bring Back British Rail Year 05 Accounts 6 April 2014 - 5 April 2015

Year 04 Balance	£4,313.83
Income	
Interest	£4.69
Merchandise Sales	£4,807.46
Membership	£299.00
Donations	£6,491.50
Total	£11,602.65
Expenditure	
PayPal Fees	£418.83
Postage	£469.71
Stickers / Leaflets	£1,640.28
Badges	£676.00
Rail Card Wallets	£372.00
Stationery	£75.09
Website Costs	£309.59
Marketing / Facebook	£6,131.38
Travel Expenses	£73.10
Power For The People Badges	£254.20
Donation to Stop TTIP	£50.00
Donation to Riseup	£50.00
Total	£10,520.18
Year 05 Balance	£5,396.30